INTERNAL TRANSFER REPORT AT 1JULY 2014

THE COSFORD SUPERANNUATION FUND

Member Details

Member Name Cosford, John Richard
Date of Transfer 01/07/2014

Transfer In 504

Preserved

Res Non Pres

UnresNon Pres

Tax Free
Taxable - taxed element
- untaxed element

52,906.08
364,401.64

Total

417,307.72

Transfer Out 501

Preserved

Res Non Pres

UnresNon Pres

Tax Free
Taxable - taxed element
- untaxed element

52,906.08
364,401.64

Total

417,307.72

Journal Entry

Account Description

Account

Debit

Credit

Unrestricted Non Preserved Tax Free
Unrestricted Non Preserved Taxable
Unres Non Pres - Tax Free

Unres Non Pres - Taxable

504/164
504/163
501/174
501/173

52,906.08
364,401.64

52,906.08
364,401.64




