THE COSFORD SUPERANNUATION FUND INTERNAL TRANSFER REPORT AT 1 JULY 2014

Member Details

Member NameCosford, John RichardDate of Transfer01/07/2014

Transfer In	504	Preserved	Res Non Pres	Unres Non Pres	
Tax Free Taxable	- taxed element			52,906.08 364,401.64	Total
Tuxuble	- untaxed element			504,401.04	417,307.72

Transfer Out	501	Preserved	Res Non Pres	Unres Non Pres		
Tax Free Taxable - ta	axed element			52,906.08 364,401.64	Total	
	untaxed element			201,101101	417,307.72	

Journal Entry

Account Description	Account	Debit	Credit
Unrestricted Non Preserved Tax Free	504/164		52,906.08
Unrestricted Non Preserved Taxable	504/163		364,401.64
Unres Non Pres - Tax Free	501/174	52,906.08	
Unres Non Pres - Taxable	501/173	364,401.64	